a short time, my he'ndaclie disappeared, 
and my stomach performed ita duties more 
perfectly. To-Uny my health Is com­
pletely restored.—Mary Harley, Spring- 
field, Muss. . .

FIRE INSURANCE.
Old and MOST RELIABLE Companies

Representing in Capital and Assets 
Upwards of

ONE HUNDRED AND TEN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS,
$110,000,000.00.)

B m

LOW BATES. FAIR SETTLEMENT and PROMPT PAYMENT 01 
LOSSES. J

Black ï Hàten,
OFFICE OFF. POST OFFTOE.

Money to Loan,
QN BZAL ESTATE »nd PERSONAL SECURITY in lunu to mil st LOWHefe. j

$ATES.
BLACK A H AIFA. Barrister!

I have been greatly benefit^ by the